1
          SOLAR PUMP INVERTER
S
O
LA
R
 P
U

U
M
P
 IN
V
ER
TE
R
Selection guide
Model
Motor Rated Output
Current (A)
Suggested Open Circuit
Voltage (V) kW HP
Single Phase Output 220V
AE300-01-04-0R4G-S2 0.4 0.5 4 350~400
AE300-01-04-0R7G-S2 0.75 1 7 350~400
AE300-01-04-1R5G-S2 1.5 2 9.6 350~400
AE300-01-04-2R2G-S2 2.2 3 15 350~400
AE300-01-04-004G-S2 4 5 23 350~400
AE300-01-04-5R5G-S2 5.5 7.5 3.2 350~400
Three Phase Output 220V
AE300-01-0R4G-S2 0.4 0.5 2.3 350~400
AE300-01-0R7G-S2 0.75 1 4 350~400
AE300-01-1R5G-S2 1.5 2 7 350~400
AE300-01-2R2G-S2 2.2 3 9 350~400
AE300-01-004G-S2 4 5 17 350~400
AE300-01-5R5G-S2 5.5 7.5 25 350~400
AE300-01-7R5G-S2 7.5 10 32 350~400
AE300-01-011G-S2 11 15 45 350~400
Three Phase Output 380V
AE300-01-0R7G-T4 0.75 1 2.1 625~750
AE300-01-1R5G-T4 1.5 2 3.8 625~750
AE300-01-2R2G-T4 2.2 3 6 625~750
AE300-01-004G-T4 4 5 9 625~750
AE300-01-5R5G-T4 5.5 7.5 13 625~750
AE300-01-7R5G-T4 7.5 10 17 625~750
AE300-01-011G-T4 11 15 25 625~750
AE300-01-015G-T4 15 20 32 625~750
AE300-01-018G-T4 18.5 25 37 625~750
AE300-01-022G-T4 22 30 45 625~750
AE300-01-030G-T4 30 40 60 625~750
AE300-01-037G-T4 37 50 75 625~750
AE300-01-045G-T4 45 60 90 625~750
AE300-01-055G-T4 55 75 110 625~750
AE300-01-075G-T4 75 100 150 625~750
AE300-01-090G-T4 90 125 176 625~750
AE300-01-110G-T4 110 150 210 625~750
Notice:
• According to the light condition of different areas, the required power of solar array is at least 1.3
times of the pump power.
• When used for deep well pump, or the output power line of inverter is longer, the inverter should